I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE DALCAHUE

NOMBRE
ALARCON PUALUAN LEONARDO PATRICIO
ALVARADO ALVAREZ MARINA TERESA
ALVARADO MUNOZ ARTEMIO EVANAN
ALVARADO VARGAS SANDRA LETICIA
BAHAMONDE BAHAMONDE RAMON CRISTINO
BAHAMONDE ULLOA JOSE ANTONIO
BAHAMONDE VERA LUISARMANDO
BARRIA BARRIA OLEGARIO DEL C.
CARCAMO CALISTO ROXANA CECILIA
DIAZ MUNOZ ORIETA
DIAZ RUIZ MARISOL JACQUELINE
EUGENIN CARDENAS CIRO DAVID

HERMOSILLA ARRIAGADA MARICELA DEL PILAR

HURTADO ALVAREZ ALFREDO
HURTADO GUAIQUIL JOSE ABRAHAM
HURTADO MUNOZ CLAUDIA ISABEL
HURTADO MUNOZ CLORINDA
IGLESIASALVAREZ LUISALBERTO
IGOR GUICHACOY YASNA CECILIA
IGOR TORRESHECTOR ALDO

LAGOS SANDOVAL LILIAN
LEVINANCO MUNOZ VILMA ANDREA
MUNOZ TORRES VICTOR JORGE
OJEDA ALVARADO PATRICIA
OYARZUN SMITH OSCAR ALEJANDRO
ROMERO VALDEBENITO ROSSE MARIE
SOTO NAIL REGINA PATRICIA

SOTO SANTANA LUISHUMBERTO
ULLOA BAHAMONDE URZULA JUDITH
VERA CARCAMO SUSANA ELIZABETH
VERA GONZALEZ CLARA INES

VIDAL MUNOZ JUAN ANTONIO

TIPO DE
CONTRATO
CONTRATA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
CONTRATA
CONTRATA
PLANTA
CONTRATA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
CONTRATA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
CONTRATA
CONTRATA
CONTRATA
CONTRATA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA
PLANTA

ESCALAFON

CATEGORIA
AUXILIAR
TECNICOS
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR
AUXILIAR
JEFATURAS
ADMINISTRATIVO
DIRECTIVOS
ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICOS
TECNICOS
PROFESIONALES
ALCALDE
AUXILIAR
TECNICOS
ADMINISTRATIVO
JEFATURAS
ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
DIRECTIVOS
PROFESIONALES
DIRECTIVOS
ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICOS
DIRECTIVOS
DIRECTIVOS
AUXILIAR
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GRADO
NIVEL REMUNERACION

DEPARTAMENTO
ALCALDIA
TESORERIA MUNICIPAL
DIDECO
ADQUISICIONES
SECPLAC
SECPLAC
DIDECO
SECPLAC
DIRECCION DE ADM. Y FINANZAS
DIDECO
PATENTES MUNICIPALES
SECPLAC
DEPARTAMENTO DE OBRAS
ALCALDIA
DEPARTAMENTO DE OBRAS
SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL
DIDECO
DIDECO
SECPLAC
SECPLAC
ALCALDIA
DEPARTAMENTO DE OBRAS
ADQUISICIONES
DIRECCION DE ADM. Y FINANZAS
ALCALDIA
DIDECO
DEPARTAMENTO DE OBRAS
DEPARTAMENTO DE OBRAS
DIRECCION DE ADM. Y FINANZAS
DIDECO
SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL
SECPLAC

SUBTOTALES:

18
16
14
17
14
15

9
17

9
15
13
13
10

6
15
15
17
12
18
15
18
18
18
18

13
15

14

549.234
619.320
698.007
546.143
706.513
625.184
1.119.187
567.263
1.233.371
616.215
760.785
689.052
945,351
2.991.701
693.399
639.206
584.127
851.833
511.088
692.900
528.682
513.170
525.770
518.656
1.200.570
1.207.681
1.209.328
780.498
594.693
1.200.570
1.319.550
745.465

26.984.512

ALCANCE
LiQuIDO

497.586
554.849
618.707
490.325
629.567
560.857
931.659
511.163
1.058.483
548.227
651.907
550.720
763.903
2.543.816
624.211
570.355
526.454
744.448
456.262
620.410
474.814
457.713
472.032
466.262
1.032.301
1.001.760
1.019.029
675.796
527.902
1.032.301
1.137.529
662.028

23.422.376
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TOTALES: 26.984.512 23.422.376



